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30.09-04.10.2024

HYacoBn

[loHeABAHNK

BTtoPHUK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[leTok

Cabora

08-09 h

09-10,15h

b-21-24

A-5-8

10,30-11 h

11-12,45h

b-13-16

A-1-4

13-14 h

14-15,15h

15-16 h

A-9-12

b-17-20

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h

07.10-11.10.2024

HYacosn

[loHeABAHNK

BTtoPHMK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[eTok

Caborta

08-09 h

09-10,15 h

A-1-4

b-13-16

b-21.24

A-5-8

10,30-11 h

11-12,45h

A-5.8

b-17-20

A-9-12

b-13-16

13-14 h

14-15,15h

A-9-12

b-21-24

A-1-4

b-17-20

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h

MPA3HUK - AeH Ha
HaPOAHO BOCTaHve
(11 OKTOMBPW)




14.10-18.10.2024

Yacosn

[loHeABAHVK

BTOPHWK

Cpepa

YeTBPTOK

[leTtok

Cabora

08-09 h

09-10,15h

A-1.4

b-13-16

b-21-24

10,30-11 h

11-12,45 h

A-5.8

b-17-20

13-14 h

14-15,15 h

A-9-12

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h

21.10-25.10.2024

HYacoBn

[loHeABAHUNK

BTroPHUK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[eTtok

Caborta

08-09 h

09-10,15h

A-1.4

b-21.24

10,30-11 h

11-12,45h

A-5-8

b-13-16

13-14 h

14-15,15 h

A-9-12

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h

NMPA3HUK - AeH Ha
MakepoHckarta
PeBOAYUMOHEPHA
bor6a

b-17-20




28.10-01.11.2024 KOAOKBUYMCKA HEAEAA

Yacosn

[loHeABAHVK

BTOPHWK

Cpepa

YeTBPTOK

[leTtok

Cabora

08-15h

MND

AHaTtommja 1

BoBea BO meA.

04.11-08.11.2024

HYacosn

[loHeAeAHVK

BTOPHUK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[eTtok

Cabora

08-09 h

09-10,15h

b-13-16

b-17-20

b-21.24

A-1-4

10,30-11 h

11-12,45h

b-17-20

A-1-4

A-9-12

A-5-8

b-13-16

13-14 h

14-15,15 h

b-21.24

A-5.-8

A-9-12

15-16.15h

16-17h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h

11.11-15.11.2024

HYacosn

[loHeABAHVK

BTOPHWK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[leTtoK

Cabora

08-09 h

09-10,15h

b-13-16

b-17-20

b-13-16

A-9-12

10,30-11 h

11-12,45h

b-17-20

A-1-4

A-9-12

A-5-8

b-21-24

13-14 h

14-15,15 h

b-21.24

A-5.-8

A-1-4

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h




18.11-22.11.2024

HYacosn

[loHeABAHNK

BTtoPHUK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[leTok

Cabora

08-09 h

09-10,15 h

b-13-16

A-1-4

10,30-11 h

11-12,45h

b-17-20

A-5-8

13-14 h

14-15,15 h

b-21-24

A-9-12

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h

25.11-29.11.2024 KOAOKBUYMCKA HEAEAA

Yacosm

[loHeABAHVK

BTOPHWK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[MetokK

Caborta

08-15h

XnNCToAormja 1

AHatommja 1

Mea. [lcnxoaormja

02.12-06.12.2024

Yacosn

[loHeABAHVK

BTOPHWK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[MetokK

Cabora

08-09 h

09-10,15h

b-13-16

A-1-4

10,30-11 h

11-12,45 h

b-17-20

A-5.-8

A-5.-8

13-14 h

14-15,15h

b-21.24

A-1-4

A-9-12

A-9-12

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h




09.12-13.12.2024

HYacosn

[loHeABAHNK

BTtoPHUK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[leTok

Cabora

08-09 h

09-10,15 h

10,30-11 h

11-12,45h

13-14 h

14-15,15 h

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

CsBetn KAMMeHT
OXPNACKN

b-13-16

b-13-16

b-17-20

A-9-12

b-17-20

b-21.24

A-5.-8
OA 13,30-15,45

A-1-4
OA 11-13,15

b-21-24
oA 11-13,15

16.12-20.12.2024

HYacosn

[loHeABAHUK

BTtoPHUMK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[MetokK

Caborta

08-09 h

09-10,15 h

b-13-16

10,30-11 h

11-12,45h

b-17-20

13-14 h

14-15,15h

b-21-24

A-1-4
oA 11-13,15

A-9-12
0A 11-13,15

15-16 h

A-5.-8
OA 13,30-15,45

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h

23.12.27.12.2024 KOAOKBNYMCKA HEAEAA

HYacosn

[ToHeABAHVK

BtoPHUK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[NetokK

Caborta

08-15h

XNCTOAOTWja 1

MUD

bnodnsunka

AHatomnja 1




